Organisatie
NAJAARSINTERCLUB VOORMIDDAG

NAJAARSINTERCLUB VOORMIDDAG
NAJAARSINTERCLUB VOORMIDDAG
NAJAARSINTERCLUB VOORMIDDAG
NAJAARSINTERCLUB VOORMIDDAG
NAJAARSINTERCLUB VOORMIDDAG
NAJAARSINTERCLUB VOORMIDDAG
NAJAARSINTERCLUB VOORMIDDAG
NAJAARSINTERCLUB VOORMIDDAG

NAJAARSINTERCLUB VOORMIDDAG

Categorie
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25
DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL
GEMENGD 25

Afd Ple Datum
6 E sun25/08

6 E sun25/08

6 E sun01/09

6 E sun01/09

6 E sun08/09

6 E sun08/09

6 E sun 15/09

6 E sun15/09

6 E sun22/09

6 E sun22/09

Clubnr
0159

0087

0066

0025

0087

0032

0159

0025

0066

0032

Naam
TENNIS & PADEL De Valk

I.S.C. TENNIS & PADEL
MERKSPLASSE T.C. VZW
TTV TENNIS & PADEL
TURNHOUT

I.S.C. TENNIS & PADEL
KTC DEN BREMT
TENNIS & PADEL De Valk
TTV TENNIS & PADEL
TURNHOUT
MERKSPLASSE T.C. VZW

KTC DEN BREMT

Ploeg Clubnr
B 0066
A 0032
A 0087
A 0159

A 0025

A 0066
B 0087
A 0032

A 0025

A 0159

Naam
MERKSPLASSE T.C. VZW

KTC DEN BREMT

I.S.C. TENNIS & PADEL
TENNIS & PADEL De Valk
TTV TENNIS & PADEL
TURNHOUT
MERKSPLASSE T.C. VZW
I.S.C. TENNIS & PADEL
KTC DEN BREMT

TTV TENNIS & PADEL

TURNHOUT
TENNIS & PADEL De Valk

Ploeg Winnaar

A 1
A 2
A 1
B 1
A 2
A 2
A 1
A 1
A 1
B 1

Score
8-0

48

20

50

48

32

50

48

51

50

52

49

25

45

49

58

31

35

20

48



